Donau May/June2016
Bag Contents for Kari

Back Left
Rear Pannier
Beige Climbing Trousers
Cycle Shirt (2)
Cycle shorts
Etui:

earplugs, inhaler, eye drops

Shampoo, Soap, Floss,

Toothpaste, Toothbrush, brush

panadol, flannel
sudocrem, moisturizer
Longsleeved shirt
Longsleeved orange shirt
Nightdress
Pants (2x cycle)
Pants (2x normal)
Socks (2)
T-shirt (x2grey/blue)
Vests (1)

Lugage rack
Rucksack (red)
yellow rain coat + cap
black leggings
spats
cloth for wiping down
Gloves
Rubbish bag
Sporks x2

Water Bottle

Total (excluding clothes worn)

812
264
120

480

172
112
168
46
68
68
288
56

716
514
344
124
38
74
34
28

350

350

2654

1872

350

170
158
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May/June2016
Back Right 2778
Rear Pannier 812
Alldays 50
Black fleece 564
Book 78
Legwarmers 140
headband 20
paperhandkerchieves x6 150
pegs x12 44
Sheetsleeping bag 154
Swimming Costume, towel 156
Tevas 500
T-shirt (blue) 110
Handlebar Bag 1802

The Bag ltself 842
Address book 60
Cycle Glasses x2 72
Driving Licence, Credit Cards 50

ID Card (CH) passport
Glasses x 2 188
Keys, house+bike 62
Lip Salve + suncream 68
Penknife 60
Purse, 92
Saddlecover 24
red cycling jacket 226
Toilet paper, Tempo 58

Total Front: 1802

Total Rear: 7304 80%

Total left 2654

Total right 2778

Total weight 9456

The numbers are weights in grams
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Alphabetical for Kari

BL
BL
BL
BL
BL

HB
BR
BR
LR
BR
LR
HB
HB
HB
LR
BL
HB
HB
BL
BL
BL
BL
BR
BR
HB
HB
LR
LR
HB
BL
LR
BR
BL
BR
HB
BL
LR

BL = Back Left
BR = Back Right

HB = Handlebar Bag
RS = Rucksack
LR = Luggage Rack

Beige Climbing Trousers 264
Cycle Shirt (2) 120
Cycle shorts 158
Cycle legwarmers
Etui: 480

earplugs, inhaler, eye drops

Shampoo, Soap, Floss,

Toothpaste, Toothbrush, brush

panadol, flannel

sudocrem, moisturizer
Address book 60
Alldays 50
Black fleece 564
black leggings 344
Book 78
cloth for wiping down 38
Cycle Glasses x2 72
Driving Licence, Credit Cards 50
Glasses x 2 188
Gloves 74
Headband 20
Keys, house+bike 62
Lip Salve + suncream 68
Longsleeved shirt 172
Nightdress 168
Pants (2x cycle) 46
Pants (2x normal) 68
paperhandkerchieves x6 150
pegs x12 44
Penknife 60
Purse, 92
Rubbish bag 34
Rucksack (red) 716
Saddlecover 24
Socks (2) 68
spats 124
Swimming Costume, towel 156
T-shirt (x2grey/blue) 288
Tevas 500
Toilet paper, Tempo 58
Vests (1) 56
yellow rain coat + cap 514
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